MPO/MTP Fiber Optic Cable - Plenum-Rated - OM3, 40Gb - Push/Pull-Tab - XX m
MPO12PLXXM
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3 2 | Serial Number Label
2 2 | MTP/PC Female MM 12F Connector (Aqua Housing)

1 A/R | 93.0mm, Multimode OM3 50/125 , 12 fibers Single Jacket Micro Cable, OFNP, Color: Aqua
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